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LER AUTS CO

Service Request Details

Claim
S59M022H)

Refersnce

None &

Loss Date
October 1, 2019

Report Date
Oct 3, 2019 8:50:29 AM

Request Date
October 3. 2019

Due Date
October 10, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)

Tyvpe of Loss
Own Damage

Services
Fire
Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

NSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD) =

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SGL1952A

M e



Ta CONSUITANTS PTE LTD (OL

Model
STILO SCHUMACHER 2.4

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TEO TEE HUA
100E PASIR PANJANG ROAD, #07-05 CENTURY WAREHOUSE, 118521, Singapore

ADMIN@ICAREGIA.COM.SG

Claim Handler

TANM Jas
6568804844
jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
OD - HIN LUNG OD X5 NIL please conduct survey and fire investigation

Massagos Invaices Histary Documenis Assessment Metrics Notes
Document Type Ducunlent SubType
v v

+ Upload Docume

NAME K DLjpg

TYPE Forms / Claim Documents

S5UB-TYPE Driver's License / IDP

AUTHOR HIN LUNG WORKSHOP

DATE UPLOADED October 3, 201%

NAME W ADVISE jpg

TYPE Forms / Claim Documents



AUTHOR

DATE UPLOADED

NAME

TYPE

SUB-TYPE

AUTHOR

DATE UPLOADED

MNAME

TYPE

SUB-TYPE

AUTHOR

DATE UPLOADED

NAME

TYPE

SUB-TYPE

AUTHOR

DATE UPLOADED

NAME

TYPE

oD TWwhRe

HIN LUNG WORKSHOP

October 3, 2019

B OD HIN LUNG-ESTIMATE jpg

Reports & Statement

Estimate / Quotation

HIN LUNG WORKSHOP

October 3, 2019

B SAS2679237 pdf

Reports & Statement

GIA Report

HIN LUNG WORKSHOP

October 3, 2019

B GA120540-Certificate of Insurance_pdf

Forms / Claim Documents

Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance

DHIWAR Namrata

October 3, 2019

I GA120540-Policy Schedule. pdf

Forms / Claim Documents

L e b i T SN N L S S ——



DATE UPLOADED

NAME

TYPE

SUB-TYPE

AUTHOR

DATE UPLOADED

NAME

TYPE

SUB-TYPE

AUTHOR

DATE UPLOADED

October 3, 2019

B SGL1952A INS GIA pdf

Reporis & Statement

GIA Report

DHIWAR MNamrata

October 3, 2019

B OD EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP pdf

Letters and Correspondence

Workshop

DHIWAR Namrata

October 3, 2019



SINGAPORE CIVIL DEFENCE FORCE

FIRE REPORT
1. GENERAL INFORMATION
INCIDENT NO. : /20181001/0488 LOCATION OF FIRE:
FIRE REPORTED ON : 01 October 2018 At the junction of Lorong 1 & 6 Toa Payoh
Singapore

TIME OF CALL :14:15:02 hrs

STATION
COVERAGE : Bishan Fire Station

2. INCIDENT INFORMATION

FIRE INVOLVED: The engine of a Fiat car (SGL1852A).

METHOD OF EXTINGUISHMENT: By SCOF crew using two compressed air foam backpacks and a
38mm hoselina jet from fire appliances.

PROBABLE CAUSE OF FIRE: Accidental (Overheating at engine compartment)

DAMAGE SUSTAINED: As a result of the fire, the engine, windscreen and front parts of the car
were damaged. The Interior of the car sustained varying degrees of heat and smoke damage.

3. FATALITY/INJURY INFORMATION

NAME PIN/FIN ADDRESS DEAD/INJURIES
SUSTAINED

NIL NIL NIL NIL

REPORT CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT BY:

HUANG WEI KANG
for COMMISSIONER
SINGAPORE CIVIL DEFENCE FORCE

This is a computer generated Fire Report. No signature is required,




SINGAPORE CIVIL DEFENCE FORCE TAX INVOICE/RECEIPT
91 UBI AVENLE 4

SINGAPORE 408827
TELEPHONE: 6280 0000
GST REG NO: MG-8400000-5

MName : SIEW SHIAU CHAN Receipt No : 5706065615336631303045
Address : 51 UBI AVE 51 UBI AVENUE 1 Date/Time : 08M10/2018 15:34
#01-25 PAYA UBI| INDUSTRIAL PARK eService ID: FR2019100803852
Singapore 408933
SiNo Payment Mode Description Reference No MNet Amount GST Gross

(7% GST) Amount

1 Credit Card Fire Report FR2019100003952 170,00 0.00 170.00
Total
Amount 170.00
(SGD)
REMARKS:
Date and Time [01/10/2019 14:05] - Location of Fire [T JUNCTION OF TOA PAYOH LOR 1 & LOR2 T
AFFIC LIGHT]]

Mote: This is @ computer generated receipl. No signature 1s required. Receipl s void if paymanl is dishonourad,



10/972018
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Fire Repon Apphication

Singapore Government

Integrity - Service - Excullence

Fire Report Application

Your request for the Fire Report has been confirmed and the amount of SGD170.00 will be deducted

from your account. You will receive the report within 8 working days upon completion of

investigations. Please quote the following transaction number when making enquiries.

@ Download Tax Involca/Receipt

Transaction Number: FR2018100803952

Date/Tima: 08/10/2019 15:34

INCIDENT DETAILS
Date and Time 01/10/2019 14:.05
Location of Fire T JUNCTION OF TOA PAYOH LOR 1 & LOR 2 TRAFFIC LIGHT
Fire Involved MOTORCAR - SGL 1952A
REQUESTOR DETAILS
Requestor Type Insurance Companies
Requestor ID Type Foreign Intamational Requestor ID GB0121B3R
Name of Applicant SIEW SHIAU CHAN
Company Name LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
Company UEN
Company Reference CS/ASM18017418/R1qd3
Number
CONTACT DETAILS
Mode of Collection Emall
Main Contact No. 62563561 Office No.
Handphone No. Fax No.
Email Address sur@ lkkauto.com
Address Block No. 51  Floor No. 01 Unit No. 25
uBl
AVE

Street Name 51 UBI AVENUE 1

Building Name PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK Postal Code 408933
PAYMENT DETAILS
Payment Moda Cradit/Debit Card
EP Reference No. 5706065615336631303045
PSi Reference No. 45416441-1825-4478-a665-708514488063
Total Fees SGD170.00

hitps://eservices scdl.gov.sg/sodfire-report-application/payment-status-cred|t/3852.do

"



DHIWAR Namrata
R ———————————————

From: hlungws <hlungws@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, October 02, 2019 4:33 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re : SGL1952A , AD : 01/10/2019, OD Claim , Appointment for Survey.
Attachments: SAS2679237 pdf

Categories: Namrata

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above subject and kindly take note that the vehicle is already in our workshop (warded) on
01/10/2018.

Please arrange for survey and the vehicle is beyond repair

Thank you and please let us hear from you,

Regards,

Anna

Hin Lung Warkshop

Tel! 6858 3000 Fax: 6476 0075

Address: Blk 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-20 Singapore 159722
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 1-Oct-19

Date of appointment 3-Oct-19

Date of survey 3-Oct-19

Location of survey HIN LUNG WORKSHOP
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Own Damage

Vehicle number SGL 19524

Make and Model FIAT M.SCHUMACHER

Date of registration 2B/8/2006

Excess S -

Market Value 5 40,000.00

Parf Rebate S 37,597.00

Nett Loss 5 2,403.00

Repair details:

Initial Estimate | TOTAL LOSS

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts TOTAL LOSS

Check items [estimate) 9 -
Labour 5 -
Total HVALUE!

Lump Sumlif applicable) -

Mrnher of days for repair ] 0

7/10/2019
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Remarks:

PENDING FOR INVESTIGATION. REPAIR COST NOT
ECONOMICAL. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE REPAIR.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) %
Proposed repair cost S
Loss of use 5 |no. of days
Loss of rental S|no. of days
Loss of income S|no. of days
LTA search fees 5
Others S
Proposed Total HVALUE!




PARE/COE Rebate Enguiry Page | of |
» Back to OneMotoring
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owerier 1D Type: Singapare MRIC
Owerner 10 023F
Vehicle Detalls
Welvicle Na.; SOLIF52A
Yehicle to be Exported: Yied
Intendiet] Deregistration Date: 01 Oct 2019 i L2 B(# L s 5. j e
Vehicle Makp: FIAT
Vehicle Model M.SCHUMACHER Ap o
Primary Colour: Red ol
Manifacticing Year 2005 i
Enjgine Ma.; 1920004528404 - ?f/’ '
Chassis No ZFALI200000575116
Maxirnium Power Ouitput 1250 kW [147 bhp)
Oy Market Valise $27.003.00
Original Registration Date: 28 Aug H006
First Rogistration Date; 28 Aug 2004
Transfer Count: 1
Artual ARE Bajd $29.704 00
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibiliny Forteited
FARF Eligitiliry Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount 2000
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date; 27 Aug 20264
COFE Category, E - Open Category
COE Ponod(Years): i 10
PE3 Paid: §5446300 —
COF Bebate Ammmt: $37.5%97.00
Total Rebate Amount: £37.597.00

Thie information cantalned Barein s correct as at 01 Oct 2019

OK



MHLWARI0513-01 | Hin Lung Workahap - HOQ

EMTRY DATE & TIME: 02102010 14:25
EUBMITTED BY: Ong Pusy Kang

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1 Plaass rapor tud'rm:ﬂz e detaila of the accident fo speed up fhe clasms process
2 This Form musi ba completed by the Polleyhalder andior the Authorisad Drivar

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as pessible. Any willul misreprasentalion or witholding of malsral facts may allow iInsurance companies 1o

repudiate policy llability

4. The lssus and scceptance of this Farm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy latulty on the pan of the insurance companies

5. Any falsa reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

& Thia raport will be forwarded by fhe insurers of the GIA Records Manasgement Centre establishad by the Ganeral insurance Association of Singapote (GLA) for

archiving and hat coples of this report will, for a fse, be mads avallable upen application by inlsresisd parties

7. By the ladgemant of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and to caples of the repor being mads aveilabls

alorasnd

Date Of Repon

Date Of Accident

Exacl Location Of Accidenl
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner
NRIC Mo

Email Address

Mabile Fhone No

Altemative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Modal

Exacl Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

tima of accident

Are you claiming under your own Insurance palicy

far repair to your vehicla?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleat Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number
Driver

Nama of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Deccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Expariance
Gandar

Mobile Number

Fax Numbar

Cantact Number
EMail Addrass

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
02/10/2018 14:25
0110/2019 14:05

T JUNCTION OF TOA PAYOH LOR 1 8LOR 2 TRAFFIC LIGHT

SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SGL1952A

TEQ TEE HUA
S0117023F

. THAPL@SINGNET.COM,5G
(LOCAL) +65-96730038
OFFICE-B2742111

FIAT
M.SCHUMACHER

NORMAL USAGE

YES

PRIVATE CAR

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

GA120540

TEQ TEE HUA

S011T023F

0B8/03/1952

INDOOR

DE/Ma1a72

47 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-86730038

OFFICE-62742111
THAPL@SINGMNET.COM.SG

Page 1of 17



Address
Postcoda

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Campany
If No, Ralationship of the Driver with the Insured
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vahicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type Of Accident

Waathaer Conditions

Road Surface

Was any forelgn vehicle Involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
invalved in the accident

Was any body Injured in the Accident?

Was any Injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
solicitingloffering accident claims assistance.

MNumbar of Passengers (Including Driver)
Detalls of Police Action

Was the accident reporied to the police?

If Yas, Please state which Police Station
POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident pholos avallable for attachment?
Was thare any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

62 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS #12-205
100062

NO

OWNER

FIRE, EXPLOSION OR LIGHTNING
SUNNY AND WARM
HOT

NO
1

NO
NO

YES

YES

899 (TEL)
NO

YES
YES
NO

Page 2 of 17



Sketch Plan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report ettty the detais of the accident 10 speed up the casmy process

1 Ths Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/er the Authorised Driver

3 infgrmation provided must be as (ruthful and sccurste 31 possible Any wilful murepresentation or withhaldng of material
facts may allow insurance companies o repudiate polics Rability.

4. The ssie and acceptance of this Form by imarance companies i not an admmvon of policy kability on the part of the insurance
COmpanies.

5. Any falye reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

& The report will be forwarded by the msurers of the GLA Records Managessent Centre eitablished by the Ganeral insurance
Assocmtion of Smgapore [GIA] for archiang and that copses of thi report wll for o fee be made avadatie upon appbcatan by
intereited partiey

7. By the iodgment of this report 1o the maurers, you heretry tonsent o the archivng of this report ot the contre and to copees of
the repor being made available aforesid

& Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [PDPA|
| underitand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

18] My insurer, my workihog and the General indurande Adiocistion of Singapore [“GIA”) may/are permitted to collect, use,
ducirie and/or progess my peronal datafpersonal information wet out in thia [form] and any ather personal infarmation
provided by me o poisrised by my murer {collectvely the “Personal information” | and disciose and trantfer such
Personal information 1o all imsurer{s] who huve inwured vetuche(s) involved m this accident (all inpurer]s) who hive miured
wehucle(s] involved in this accident shall be collectively referred 1o a4 the "Inturerns”), the Insurery’ Lewyers/law Brmg, the
Monetary Authority of Singanore and any refevant government agency/suthority [iuch a1 the police), for the purposelt)
‘.

1] precesung. handing snd/or dealing with my clatmi ingluding the settlement of the claims and any necessary
irwestigations relating to the clawey,

[ii] wrerstagating the acadent and/or my claimi;
(it} carrying out andor dealing with mry INTIFLETIONS OF FELPORMING 10 Arry eAquUired by me,

(v} admimistering mry clarms (nchuding the maling of correspondence, itatements, Mvoices, reports of notice to me,
which could involve diackmure of cortain perional dats sbout me to bring sbout delivery of the same a3 well 25 on the
eaternal cover ol envelopes/mall packagei]; and/or

{v] compiying with apolcabie lw in agminglenng, procecung, handling and/or dealing with my clams [colectively the
“Purposn”|

5] sl imsareris) whe have insured vehiclels] involved in Iha, scoadent and the Inturees’ lawepesu/low lems, may/are permitted
1o collect. use. diciose snd/or process vy Perwonal information for one or more of the abowe Purpases, and

(€]  my Persanal information may/can be diciosed by sy of the Insuren and/or GIA to their third party service providers ot
agentujnciuding their Wwyeryu/law hrms), which may be wied outide of Sngapore, for pne or more of the above Purposes.

d}  my Personal information will shic be coliected and used to compele clasmi history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in prevent and all futue claims

el the information so collected under (d] above may be thared | disclosed

{i) o ol insurers and/or sy other third parties that sssat in evaluabing, investigating, cantroliing or managing fraud,
regulaton, fw enforcement and government agencies #5 reasonably reguired for the purposes stated, or

L] fr cormplying with requirements under gny regulstbions, lews o cournt orderi

10/>0
Drpyme 'y Laprature Aeporting Contre Permmnnel i Lygrature
Dste & Time ’z:gn {f Grever w not the polcyhoider) rame g
Ve Date & Time NRIC/TTN Mo

Page 3ol 17



Sketch Plan #2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Wﬁ; CA<Z CAR])

. &/26)F toor fesd,

\TQ:J

Mmmunm.m

Oetwer s Sagnature Reporting Centre Nersonnel
““'"""" | onn pJ [ driver & ot the policyhoider| N &,ﬂ: 1
M Date & Time NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 4 of 17
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@ SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
. CASE CARD
Report Number: Ef2¢/4 Is el pob¥
Classification Mo oera " disctesed
° _ Actions Taken
Police Advisory |ssued Community Mediation
Magistrate’'s Complaini Investigation Branch
Others : -
Officer's Name Contact Number
e Yea Tﬂ"““b 639| pgeev

Usiful Website Addresses:-

Maggistrate’s Complalnt -
W, STITeCOUrts. gov.5g

Cammunity Mediation Centre: -
httpe//www mlaw. gov.ag/content/cme/en hitml

Samaritans of Singapore:
hitps/fsos.omgsg/

Family Service Centrio:-
hietpf fwww ncss. govg)



; SINGAPORE .
D POLICE FORCE

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Ongin

Telok Elan?ah NPP

51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116
SINGAPORE 100055

Tel No: 1800-2729999

DZOTeN00TR02S

1of2
Report No. D/20191007/2025

Date/Time Report Made \Vide Report No ~ |Station Diary No.
07/10/2019 13:21 [E/20191001/0068 — 11 )
Mame Of Informant Address -
TEC TEE HUA APT BLK 62 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS #12-205

SINGAPORE 100062
ID Type / ID No. [Contact No.
NRIC NO /S0117023F Home/Office Mobile

96730038

Nationality Email Address
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Occupation Sex Age Date of Birth |Raceé
Photographer Male 67 8/03/1852 ]Chin_gs&
Institution/School Name Language

Date/Time Of Incident
01/10/2019 13:55

Location Of Incident
LORONG B TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE

In front of Seu Teck Sean Tong Temple

Brief details.

On the 01/10/2019 at 1355hrs, | was driving my vehicle regn no. SGL 1952 A ( Red Fiat Stilo 2.4) along '
Lor 6 Toa Paych in front of Seu Teck Sean Tang Temple. At that point of time, | was waiting at the
junction and my car was 3rd from the traffic light. Subsequently, | realized there was white smoke coming
out from the front left side of my vehicle and | immediately alighted my vehicle and went to the road side
and fire started to engulf my vehicle's engine. At that point of time, | was alone.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report
D / Sgt 2 MOHAMMED.MUNZIR BIN AZIZ -

Signature O Infgrmapit 4

Signature Of Interpreter
Not applicable

|

Date/Time:
07/10/2019 13:21

Officer In-Charge Of Case:

D / Clementi Police Divisional Investigation Branch /

Insp JELENE ONG WEE SUAN
Contact No.. 68727203

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp




SINGAPORE A

POLICE FORCE
20of2

POLICE REPORT (NP299) CONTINUATION OF REPORT Report No. D/20191007/2025

| called for emergency services and in a short while after they arrived, they managed to put out the fire
After all is done, | contacted my office colleague who contacted AXA insurance and my vehicle was
towed to their authonized workshop. | wish to add that my vehicle's engine compartment is totally burnt.

| am lodging this report for insurance purpose.

— .

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: _ Signature antbnﬁ?n_
D / Sgt 2 MOHAMMED MUNZIR BIN AZIZ 1
Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time: ]
Not applicable 07/10/2019 13:21
Officer In-Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case.
D / Clementi Police Divisional Investigation Branch / .

insp JELENE ONG WEE SUAN

Contact No.: 68727203

Authentication Stamp



s s ma = Pre Lid Company Registration No, 198607 198R

1 UBIAVE 1, 200/02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

Your Ref - SOMO22HJ Date: 19" November 2019

Our Ref : CS/ASMI9017418/R 1gd3e2

M/s AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

(The Motor Claims Department)

Atin: Jas Tan

Dear Sirs/Madam,

AUTOMOBILE INSPECTION REPORT OF ACCIDENT VEHICLE SGL 1952A
ACCIDENT ON 01/10/2019

Instruction was received to inspect the vehicle Reg. No. SGL 1952A. The inspection was
conducted on 03/10/2019 at the premises of M/s Hin Lung Workshop, Blk 1008 Bukit
Merah Lane 3 #01-20, Singapore 159722

The following vehicle information was recorded:

Registration Number :SGL 1952A
Make/Model : Fiat M.Schumacher
Year of Registration : 2006

Body Colour : Red

Chassis Number : ZFA 192000005751 16
Engine Capacity : 2446 cc

Speedometer Reading -

The vehicle sustained damages at the front portion. (Details see photographs enclosed).



Sda mam Pl Company Registration No. 199607 198R

51 UBIAVE 1, #01/02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (D65) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

In view of this, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the
repairs due to extensive repair cost and recommend it to be written off as “uneconomical
Total Loss™

Market Value SS 40,000.00
Less: LTA Reimbursement Value (RV) (S§  37,597.00)
Nett Liability S 2,403.00
Vehicle Inspected By:
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